
MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR-842003 

 

 

                    Date: 23/12/2020 

NOTICE 

553 students have successfully completed software training courses conducted by E & ICT, IIT Kanpur (Annex 2). E & ICT, IIT Kanpur have sent the softcopy of certificates to the 

respective students through email. Those students who have not yet received the certificates may contact the respective faculty mentor (Annex 1). 

Annex 1: List of faculty involved in monitoring the Software Training Courses conducted by E & ICT, IIT Kanpur 

Sl. No. Course Name Faculty Mentor Department Email ID Mobile No 

1 Advance Excel and data Visualisation Pawan Kumar Jaiswal ECE pawanjaiswal@mitmuzaffarpur.org 8210234509 

2 Full stack Web Development Umar Farooque ECE ufarooque@mitmuzaffarpur.org   9905375210 

3 Python Ajay Kumar ECE ajay.28.kumar@gmail.com  8102456446 

4 Core Java Saket Kumar ECE sgsaket1@gmail.com 7978962019 

5 Cyber Security Rakesh Kumar ECE kumar.rakesh299@gmail.com  8586972594 

6 Programming in C and C++ Mohd Zia Hussain CE mzhussain26@gmail.com  8969978838 

7 Staad Pro Pranav Kumar CE pranav.kumar52@gmail.com  7257969594 

8 AutoCAD Kumar Utkarsh CE utkarsh@mitmuzaffarpur.org 7065860974 

9 Android Shiwanshu Shekhar CE shiwa2k6@gmail.com 8604531731 

10 Revit Architecture Santosh Kumar CE kumarsantosh386@gmail.com  8292462345 

11 CATIA Arvind Kumar Madheshiya ME arvindmadheshiya8@gmail.com  9670465993 

12 Machine Learning Amit Kumar (New) ME tiwaryamit25@gmail.com  8407819966 

13 Ansys Jigesh Yadav ME jigeshnitjsr@gmail.com 8935968265 

14 Cloud Computing Amit Kumar (Old) ME amit.iitr892@gmail.com  7983155794 

15 MATLAB Gaurav Kumar ME garv.1990@gmail.com 8802996199 

 

NOTE: Students must check their name in the list attached (Annex 2) before contacting the faculty mentors. 

 Sd/- 

Co-ordinator TEQIP-III 

MIT Muzaffarpur 
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ANNEX 2
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